

John Lewis Stock Number	78444904
Name	Savoury Christmas Trees
Ingredients	Wheat flour, Butter (from Milk) (30%), Gouda and Edam cheese (from Milk) (13%) (Contains colour: Annatto), Mediterranean herbs (2%) (Rosemary, Basil, Oregano, Parsley, Thyme, Lavender, Garlic, Tomato powder, Pepper), Salt, Glaze (Milk protein, Dextrose, Rapeseed oil).
For allergens, see ingredients in bold	
May contain statements	May contain traces of Nuts, Peanuts and Sesame
Net Quantity	125g
Country of Origin	Made in Holland
Storage Instructions	Store in a cool dry place. Once opened store in an airtight container
Manufacturer's name and address	Euro Patisserie, Dorpsstraat 1 Postbus 154 NI 7390 AD Twello. Netherlands
Instructions for use	N/A
Nutrition Labelling: Typical value	Per 100g / 100ml
energy	2306kj/553kcal
fat	35.6 g
of which saturates	24.0g
carbohydrate	44.8g
of which sugars	0.8g
protein	12.8g
salt	2.8g
Alcoholic Strength	N/A
Suitable for vegetarians	N
Suitable for vegans	N
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	N

Suitable to wheat allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	Y
Free from alcohol	Y
Free from artificial flavours	Y
Free from artificial colours	Y